NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:03/03/20 09:34 PM

Page 1 of 14

STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 4 04 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 524  10.06
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 5,208 05 = BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN )]
03 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC 1,685 89,94 06 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 1
0l 02 03 04 05 06
0002 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY ¢ . 678 . 667 11..0..0
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 0 . 212, 159 53 . .0, .0
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0. 9 84 ., 0. .0, .0
0004 BROWNVILLE, VFD 0. 140 . 116 24, .0. .1
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 . 187 , 188 8. .0..0
0006 COTTON VALLEY REGC CTR 0. 176 . 163 13..0..0
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 . 858 . 846 12.,.0..0
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 0 .175,15 ., 19 . .0, .0
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 .478 ., 409, 68 . ,0 ., .0
U010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 0 .69 . 687 . .3 . .0, .0
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 .439 .386, 53 . ,0, .0
0312 DIST 4 COMM CTR 0 . 25, 157 94 . . 0. .0
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0. 494 , 334,160 . ., 0, ., 0
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 .197 ,197 . .0 . .0 . .0
0015 ABSENTEE 0 .13 .125. .5. .0, .0
0016 PROVISIONAL 0. .0..0..0..0..0
{ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P}
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = MICHAEL BENNET 36 .18
02 = JOSEPH R. BIDEN 3,067  67.45 09 = AMY KLOBUCHAR 7 .15
03 = MICHREL R. BLOOMBERG 654  14.38 10 = BERNIE SANDERS 481  10.58
04 = CORY BOOKER 13 .28 11 = TOM STEYER 26 .57
05 = PETE BUTTIGLEG 7 15 12 = ELIZABETH WARREN 166 3.865
06 = JULIAN CASTRO 1 .02 13 = MARIANNE WILLIAMSON ] .09
07 = JOHN K. DELANEY 3 .07 14 = BNDREW YANG 9 .20
08 = TULSI GBBBARD 15 .33 15 = UNCOMMITTED 58 1.28
01 0z 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 2 458 85 1 1 0 i 1 0 77 5 25 0 1 4
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 1 97 18 1 0 0 0 2 2 12 1 9 0 0 5
(003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 31 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 48 0 10 0 0 0
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 0 77 20 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 [ 0 0 0
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 4 136 23 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ 15 1 2 0 0 1
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 2 94 36 1 1 g 0 [} 0 14 1 4 1 2 3
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 9 581 121 1 1 0 i 2. 1 83 q 23 0 1 4
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 1103 31 2 0 0 0 I 0 14 o 2 0 [ 2
000% PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 4 263 42 2 1 ] 1 6 0 42 118 1 0 8
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 3 476 89 1 Q 0 0 1 0 59 5 32 1 1 9
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 5 264 84 - 2 1 0 0 1 1 31 1 8 0 0 3
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 2 94 21 0 0 0 0 0 1 18 0 1 0 0 3
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 3 178 56 1 0 o 0 i 0 39 q 16 1 2 12
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 l40 30 0 0 0 0 0 o 15 0 q 0 1 1
0015 ABSENTEE 0 % 25 1 1 0 1 [} 2 6 3 2 0 1 3
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [} i 0 0 0
(ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P)
VOTES PERCENT
PRESTDENT, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
{VOTE FOR) 1
01 = LAURA CASEY 2,407 70.57
02 = ROBERT L. MARDIS, III 1,004 29,43
0L 02
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMCORY 354 173
0002 CEISHOLM COMM CTR 85 25
0003 MARGRRET MURRAY 55 28
0004 BROWNVILLE VED 80 19
0005 WARRYOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 34
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 86 38
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 440 195
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 97 14
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 200 49
0010 SQJOURNER COMM CTR 3717 1852
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 180 105
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR €9 21
0013 WOTASULGA TOWN HALL 182 16
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 93 45
0015 ABSENTEE 59 19
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 0
(ALABAMA DEMCCRATIC &)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATICN, DISTRICT MC. 5
{VOTE FOR) 1
01 = FRED BELL 1,496  41.38 05 = PATRICE "Penni" McCLAMMY 286 7.91
02 = TONYA SMITH CHESTNUT 796  22.02 06 = WOODIE E. PUGH JR. 103 2.85
03 = RON DAVIS 332 5.18 07 = JOAKNE SHUM 92 2.54
04 = PAMELA J, LAFFITTE 193 5.34 08 = BILLIE JEAN YOUNG 317 8,77
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0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 189 139 49 24 57
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 45 15 15 11 10
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 33 18 10 7 8
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 37 13 13 [ 2
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 51 22 6 11 6
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 52 32 16 10 4
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 324 135 55 33 48
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 74 18 7 8 12
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 136 61 3% 14 24
0010 SCJOURNER COMM CTR 225 131 45 22 39
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 113 §7 32 18 23
0012 DIST 4 CCMM CTR 34 16 8 8 10
(0013 NOTASULGAR TCOWN BALL L1y 58 21 11 13
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 66 26 15 7 12
015 ABSENTEE 17 36 5 3 18
{016 PROVISIONAL ¢ 0 0 0 0
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(ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P}
VOTES PERCENT
CHAIRMAN, MACON COUNTY COMMISSION
{VOTE FOR} 1

01 = ROBERT "“Mike" BERRY 1,732 38,35

02 = LOUIS MAXWELL 2,184 61.65
01 02
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 200 443
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 91 64
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 33 50
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 44 64
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 96 92
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 44 107
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 223 598
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 31 118
(0¢9 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 145 235
0010 SCJOURNER COMM CTR 203 472
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 138 238
0012 DIST 4 CCMM CTR e 46
0013 NOTASULGAR TOWN HALL 232 90
{014 DIST 4 REC CTR 68 124
0015 ABSENTEE T4 16
4016 PROVISIONAL 0 g

{ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P}
VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER, MACON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3
{VOTE FOR) 1

01 = ERNEST MAGRUDER 348 45.67

02 = PARIS DEMARIO THOMAS 10l 8.42
01 02 03
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 ] 0
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 58 8 86
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 164 35 194
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 318 54 263
4015 ABSENTEE 7 4 -4
4016 PROVISIONAL Q 0 0

03 = DREW THOMPSON

VOTES PERCENT

551 45.92

{ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P}
YOTES PERCENT

MACON COUNTY REVENUE COMMISSIONER

{VOTE FOR} 1
01 = IVERSON GANDY, JR. 2,281 50.41
02 = TRACEY MOON 2,244 49.59
Q1 02
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 369 283
Q002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 82 71
0003 MARGRRET MURRAY 53 32
0004 BROWNVILLE VED 41 64
Q005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR g1 102
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 79
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNTCIPAL CMPLX 162 367
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 76 78
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 137 256
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 373 296
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 191 184
0012 DIST 4 COMM CIR 38 109
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 121 187
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 112 79
0015 ABSENTEE G4 57
4016 PROVISIONAL 0 0

{ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P}
VOTES PERCENT

DELEGATES 10 THE 2020 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION
3RD CONGRESSTONAL DISTRICT

(VOTE FOR} 4

01 = JOSEPH R. BIDEN DELEGATES 0

02 = LINDSEY BICKERSTAFF 634 7.97
03 = ZACK BUCKNER 330 4.15
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04 = DOLORES (Pee) CRUMLY 638 8.02 12 = REBECCA MARION 631 7.94
05 = LAMAR CRUMLY 306 3.85 13 = CORY BOOKER DELEGATES ¢
06 = KAY KING DAVIS 444 5,58 14 = AL ALLENBACK 7 .09
47 = JOHNNY FORD 2,001 25.17 15 = PETE BUITIGIEG DELEGATES g
08 = SHEILA DEGAN GILBERT 411 5.17 16 = GLENN L. ALLEN 1 .01

0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 0124 70 111 56 720 300 71 59 141 42 108 0 1 o} 0
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR ] 18 10 10 9 24 50 10 14 26 9 17 0 1 0 0
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 7 4 13 9 10 10 i3 3 11 4 13 a o] 0 1
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 0 18 9 14 9 & 43 19 5 23 5 23 0 0 0 0
0005 WARRIOR RIST 2 REC CTR 0 12 12 13 5 13 76 9 7 27 14 10 0 o 0 0
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 17 10 8 11 5 58 12 7 18 13 12 0 0 o 0
D007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLY 0129 57 130 63 89 407 82 46 176 70 125 0 1 U o
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION o 18 7 24 5 14 68 12 8 18 [3 20 0 1 0 o
U009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 47 28 15 24 44 168 30 17 60 23 55 0 0 0 o
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR Q 93 53 100 55 73 318 53 59 146 53 91 0 1 0 0
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 62 20 62 15 40 181 36 2z 84 38 50 0 1 0 o
U012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 0 17 13 22 13 15 61 22 7 23 4 22 0 0 s} o
0013 NQOTASULGA TOWN HALL Q 4l 15 34 16 16 96 26 15 53 13 a7 0 1 0 0
0014 DIST { REC CTR 0 18 13 28 12 19 96 13 12 27 14 19 0 0 0 0
0015 ABSENTEE 0 13 ] 24 L 4 69 3 13 20 17 28 0 0 0 0
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 o} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3l i} 0 0 ]
{ALABAMA DEMQCRATIC P}
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

DELEGATES TO THE 2020 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION
3RD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

{(VOTE FCR) 4

01 = MICHELLE CELY 4 .05 09 = AMY KLOBUCHAR DELEGATES 0

02 = ARRON FOX 2 .03 10 = ADAM JORTNER 5 .08

03 = GRANT GARBER 3 .04 11 = BERNIE SANDERS DELEGATES [y}

04 = MARY LYNN HIGGINS 1 .01 12 = CARLA SMITH 282 3.55

05 = ELI O'CONNOR 1 0L 13 = JESSE T. SMITH 235 2.86

06 = GRACE O'CONNOR 4 .05 14 = DANIEL STOREY 210 .64

07 = MICHAEL SHELTON 1 01 15 = TOM STEYER DELEGATES 0

08 = DONNA YOUNG 3 .04 16 = ROBERT E. HERGEWROEDER 15 .19

001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

0003 MARGARET MURRAY

0004 BROWNVILLE VFD

0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
G006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
{008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
{010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR
0011 FRANXLIN TOWN HALL
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
0014 DIST 4 REC CIR

0015 ABSENTEE

0016 PROVISIONAL

CHOOCOOROC RGO GO
orCcOoCOOCOCHROOoOOC
COCOCOOHOHOOOROS
COODCOoODCOCOTO =GOS
COCOCO0CRCoOT oo
OHRCOCODOHOCHOOOOR
COoOCOTCOoOOCOCHROCOOOC
CrRrOCCOOHOCOCOROCS
cococooooonoocog
CNCOCHOCOHRNOOAG LG
COoOCOCOoOCOCOOooOa

.

«Q

=

0

-

=
CoCcCoCCoOCOCoOOoOC
CWOCCOWLHAOR RGO OGN

{ALABAMA, DEMOCRATIC P)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

DELEGATES TO THE 2020 DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION
3RD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(VOTE FOR}) 4

01 = ELIZABETH WARREN DELEGATES 0 06 = TERRY D. ADAMSON JR 11 .14

§2 = TERRI CHAPMAN 103 1.30 07 JOANNE SHUM 9 211
03 = KRISTINA MICHEL 12 .81 08 RONALD MARVIN SHUM 8 .10
04 = SAMANTHA SMCCT 75 .84 08 DONALD J, WILLIAMS 13 1B
05 = UNCCMMITTED DELEGATES 0 10 MARY E. WILLIAMS 21 .26

BEAomon

o

0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

0003 MARGARET MURRAY

0004 BROWNVILLE VFD

0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
4006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
0012 DIST 4 CoMd CTR

0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR

0015 ABSENTEE

0016 PROVISIONAL
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{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(VOTE FOR) 1
g1 DONALD J. TRUMP 514 98.47
0z BILL WELD 3 .57 03 = UNCOMMITTED 5 .86
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0l 02 03
0001 MATICNAL GUARD ARMORY 11 0 0
0062 CHISHOLM COMM CER 51 0 1
0003 MARGRRET MURRAY 0 0 0
0004 BROWWVILLE VFD 24 0 0
0005 WARRICR DIST Z REC CTR 8 0 0
0006 COTTCN VALLEY REC CTR 13 [} 0
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 10 1 1
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 19 o 0
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 68 0 1
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 2 [ 1
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 53 ¢ 0
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 92 1 0
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 158 1 1
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 ¢ 0
0015 ABSENTEE 5 Y] 0
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 ¢ 0
(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN F)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
UNITED STATES SENATCR
(VOTE FOR} 1
01 = STANLEY ADAIR 4 17
{2 = BRADLEY BYRNE 95 18.38 05 = RUTH PAGE NELSCN 5 .97
03 = ARNOLD MOONEY 3 .58 06 = JEFF SESSIONS 162 31.33
04 = ROY MOCRE 43 §.32 07 = TOMMY TUBERVILLE 205  39.865
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 0 2 Q 0 0 4 3
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 0 9 Q [ 1 16 23
0003 MARGARRET MURRAY 0 g Q g 0 4] V]
0004 BROWNVILLE VED 1 4 0 0 0 16 3
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 4 0 a o] 4] 4
000% COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 2 0 Q o 3 8
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 1 2 0 q 1 3 5
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION ¢l 8 2 1 0 ] q
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 18 1 5 0 22 22
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR Q 1 4] 1 o Q 1
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 1 12 ] 6§ ¢ 15 14
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR ¢ 0 0 6 1 27 4%
013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 1 25 o] 18 2 44 68
0014 DIST ¢ REC CTR ] 0 4] 0 i Q 0
0015 ABSENTER 0 3 3] ] ] 1 1
4016 PROVISIONAL Q Q G g ¢ ) ol
(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)
VOTES PERCENT
ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO.
{VOTE FOR) 1
01 = GREG SHAW 242 55.38
02 = CAM WARD 195 44.62
01 02
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 4 6
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 25 14
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 1] 0
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 4 8
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 5 2
0006 COTTCN VALLEY REC CTR 9 3
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIFAL CMPLX 9 4
Q008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 9 [
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 27 3z
0010 SOJOURNER CCMM CTR 0 3
0011 FRANELIN TOWN HALL 26 21
(0012 DIST 4 COMM CIR 16 30
0013 NOTASULGA TOWM HALL 69 67
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 0
0015 ABSENTEE 3 1
(G016 PROVISIONAL 0 0
{ALABAMA REPUBLICARNM P}
VOTES PERCENT
COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2
(VOTE FCR) 1
01 = PHILLIP BAHAKEL 130 33,77
02 = MATT FRIDY 255 66.23
0l 02
0001 MATICNAL GUARD ARMORY 1 &
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CYR 7 30
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 G
0044 BROWNVILLE VED [} 14
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 1 &
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTIR 5 7
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 2z [
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 4 8
000% PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 29 20
0010 SCGJOURNER CCMM CTR 2 1
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 1z 27
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 21 50
0013 NOTASULGA TCWN HALL 39 7%
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0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 ¢
0015 ABSENTEE 1 3
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 0
(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)
VOTES PERCENT
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JURGE, PLACE NO. 1
(VOTE FOR} 1
U1 = MELVIN HASTING 111 206.00
02 = MARY WINDOM 316 74.00
a1 92
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 2 8
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 17 25
0003 MARGARET MURRAY [ 0
Q004 BROWNVILLE VED 2 1%
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR ¢ 7
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 2 8
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CHMPLX 1 7
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 1 iz
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 13 45
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 1 2
001l FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 14 31
0012 DIST ¢ COMM CTR 20 56
U013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 37 92
6014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 0
0015 ABSENTEE 1 4
(016 PROVISIONAL 0 0
{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)
YOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPERLS JUDGE, PLACE NO., 2
{VOTE FOR) 1
01 = JILL GANUS G0 14.56
02 = BETH KELLUM 190 46,12 03 = WILL SMITH 162 39.32
gl 02 03
G001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 2 4 5
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 2 22 ig
6003 MARGHRRET MURRAY 0 ] 0
0004 BROWNVILLE VED 1 7 13
0005 WARRIOR RIsST 2 REC CTR 2 4 1
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 2 3 8
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 1 6 1
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATICON 2 B 4
0009 PRATRIE FARM REC CTR 5 27 20
0010 SOJQURNER COMM CTR G 1 2
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 7 20 14
0012 DIsT 4 COMM CTR 18 27 28
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 17 60 49
0014 DIST 4 REC CTIR ] ] 4]
0015 ABSENTEE 1 3 1
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 0 o

{ALABBMA REPUBLICAN P}

PRESIDENT, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
(VOTE FOR) 1

VOTES PERCENT

01 = TWINKLE ANDRESS CAVANAUGH 312 16.7¢
02 = ROBIN LITAKER 113 23.39
01 02
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 8 3
0002 CHISHOLM CCMM CTR 39 6
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 9 Q
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 14 9
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 7 Q
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 12 Q
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 7 3
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 18 0
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 44 2%
0010 SQJOURNER COMM CTR 1 2
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 39 11
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 71 18
0013 NOTASULGA TOWM HALL 107 40
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR ¢ 0
0015 ABSENTEE 3 0
0016 PROVISIONAL Q 0
{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0 04 = UNCOMMITTED DELEGATES 0
02 = KaAY IVEY 370 77.24 05 = 5 MARK BOOTH 2 .42
03 = JIM ZEIGLER 105 21.92 06 = TIM HUDDLESTON 2 42
01 02 03 04 0% 06
0001 WNATIONAL GUARD ARMORY G 9 2 0 0 0
Q002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR Q 36 11 0 \] 1
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 9 0 0 0 V] G
file:///C:/elecdata/d6PRI20/ELS2.HTM 3/3/2020



0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
goLe
0011
0012
0013
0014
Q015
001¢

BROWNVILLE VFD

WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
COTTCN VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
SOJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
DIST 4 COMM CIR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
DIST 4 REC CTR
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

o} 13 11 0 0 0
0 8 ¢ 0 0 0
0 6 5 0 ¢} 0
0 i 1 0 1 0
0 17 o 0 0 0
0 49 14 0 0 Q
0 2 0 0 Q 1
o 41 11 0 0 0
0 70 15 0 i} 0
0 108 34 0 1 ¢
0 & 0 0 0 [
0 3 b3 o 0 33
0 0 0 [ 0 &
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(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)

STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 2
(VOTE FOR} 1

ol
02

Q001
0002
0003
0004
Q005
0006
0007
0008
0008
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

TRUMP DELEGATES
BILL HARRIS

NATIONAL GUARD ARMCRY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR
MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VFD

WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CIR
SOJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
DIST 4 COMM CTR
NOTASULGR TOWN HALL
DIST 4 REC CTR
ABSENTEZ

PROVISICNAL

VOTES PERCENT

272 66.34

0 g 2
0 28 14
V] 0 3}
"] 15 7
0 1 3
0 4 4
0 5 1
o 4 8
0 42 15
0 0 2
0 29 16
0 53 22
0 78 42
0 U 0
[} 3 2
0 0 0

U3 = STEVEN HING

VOTES PERCENT

138 33.66

(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P}

STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 3
(VOTE FOR} 1

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0 03 =~ DONALD TRENT JONES 133 32.28
02 = PMMERICA CROSS CARSWELL 12 10.19 04 = TOM PARKER 237 57.52
U1 03 04
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 0 1 8 2
0002 CHISHOLM CCMM CTR 0 ki 16 15
0003 MARGARET MURRAY [ 0 al 0
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD [ 0 4 17
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR o] 1 0 3
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 0 3 7
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 0 2 4
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 0 1 X 11
0005 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 q 14 45
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 4] 1 ] 1
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 6 12 27
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 0 1 25 41
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0 14 16. 58
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 o3 0 v]
0015 ABSENTEE 0 V] 1 2
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 ¢ 0 0
(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN F)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 4
(VOTE FOR} 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0 04 = CHAD HANSCN 24 6.09
02 = JAMES "Jim" BENNETT 179 45,43 05 = DANNY PERRY 15 3.81
03 = MARGARET 3. CLARKE 53 13.45 06 = WILL SMITH 123 31.22
0l 02 03 &4 05 06
0001 MATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 0 2 2 1 0
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR o 15 7 0 1 14
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 [ 0 0 0 i)
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 0 3 1 2 0 14
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 1 0 2 0 1
0006 COTTCMN VALLEY REC CTR 0 2 0 o Q 7
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 3 1 1 9 1
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 0 4 1 0 1 5
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR Q 30 B 7 9 13
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 0 0 0 0 1 1
0011 FRANKLIN TCWN HALL 0 27 4 1 1 7
()12 DIST 41 COMM CTR 4] 32 12 4 4 20
0013 NOTASULGAR TOWN HALL 0 56 17 6 7 33
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 1] a [ 0 4 0
0015 ABSENTEE Q 4 [+ 0 ¢ i
0016 PROVISIONAL ] 0 4 0 0 0

{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)

VOTES PERCENT
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STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 5
(VOTE FOR) 1

Page 7 of 14

Co06

COTTON VALLEY REC CTR

01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0 04 = WELD DELEGATES 0
02 = STEVEN KING 264 68.04 05 = KELLY DONN SCHULTZ 0
03 = J.T. "Jdabo" WRGGONER 123 31.70 06 = KATHLEEN ZIMMERMAN 1 .26
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMCRY 0 5 6 V] 0 3
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 0 31 6 0 0 o}
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 & 1] V] 0 V]
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 0 21 0 [} 0 0
0005 WARRICR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 V] 4 V] 0 o]
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 5 1 0 a o]
0047 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 .5 1 0 0 1
0048 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 0 10 2 0 0 0
000% PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 33 27 0 Q 0
0018 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 0 2 0 0 0 0
0011 FRANKLIN TCHWN HALL 0 23 16 0 0 0
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 0 15 23 0 4] [
0013 MOTASULGA TOWN HALL s} 83 33 0 ] 0
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 0 G 0 0 0
0015 ABSENTEE 0 1 4 Q 4 0
0016 PROVISIONAL ¢ 0 ] 0 G 0
{ALABAMA REPUBLICAM P)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 6
(VOTE FCR) 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0
02 = DOTTIE KEMP BEAVER B9  24.38 05 = WILLIAM N. (Bill) DUNN 93 25,48
03 = FORREST BURKE 16 12.60 06 = JAMES HENDERSON 59  16.16
04 = JAMES DEAN 71 19.45 07 = GENE PIATKOWSKI 7 1,92
01 174 03 04 05 06 Q7
0001 NATICHARL GUARD ARMORY 0 3 2 2 2 1 Q
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 0 9 5 6 11 6 Q
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 0 C 0 0 0 9
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 0 z 2 5 ¢ 10 9
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR o] 1 [ 2 1 0 2
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 0 1 0 4 4 0
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 3 ¢ 1 0 0 1
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 1] 1 1 2 [ 4 0
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CIR 1] 9 6 8 17 5 3
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 4] [t} 0 1 1 0 0
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 12 5 6 11 3 1
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 4] 20 10 14 14 10 0
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0 28 14 23 27 16 2
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0
0015 ABSENTEE 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 Q ¢ 0 0
{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 7
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES o 03 = CARLA KING 114 30,08
02 = BOB BACCUS 187 44.06 04 = JOE LOVVORN 98 25.88
gl 02 03 04
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY Q 3 ) 2
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 4] 15 ] 15
0003 MARRGARET MURRAY 0 0 ¢ 0
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 0 14 3 3
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 1 o 3
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 8 1 0
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 2 3 0
0808 YOLUNTEER FIRE STATICN 0 4 3 3
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 23 17 7
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR ¢ 1 1 g
001) FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 4 19 12 1l
Q012 DIST 4 COMM CTR g 33 19 17
{013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0 39 39 37
0014 DIST ¢ REC CTR 0 0 0 9
U815 ABSENTEE 0 3 1 0
0016 PROVISIONAL Q ] Q o
(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P}
YOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, FLACE €
{VOTE FOR} 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0
02 = LINDA EVANS BACCUS 220 57.89 03 = ARNQLD MOONEY 160 42.11
01 02 Q03
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY ¢ [} 4
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR ¢ 18 21
003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 0 0
g004 BROWNVILLE VED [} 9 10
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR o} 2 2
[} 7 2
0 3 2

2007

TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX

file:///C:/elecdata/46PRI20/EL52.HTM
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0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
000% PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
001¢ SOJOURNER COMM CTR
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR

0015 ABSENTEE

0016 PROVISIONAL

Q g 6
0 26 25
0 2 0
0 24 17
0 42 28
4] 69 44
] 0 i)
a 1 1
0 0 0

Page 8 of 14

{ALABAMA REPUBLICANM P}

STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 9
(VOTE FCR) 1
01 TRUMP DELEGATES
02 DCNA BARNES

0001 NATICNAL GUARD ARMORY
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

0003 MARGARET MURRAY

0004 BROWNVILLE VFD

0005 WARRICR DIST 2 REC CTR
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
0008 VCLUNTEER FIRE STATION
0008 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR
0011 FRANKLIN TCWN HALL
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
0014 DIST 4 REC CIR

0015 ABSENTEE

0016 PROVISIONAL

VOTES PERCERNT

0
136 33.75

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 11 46
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

03 = CAM WARD

VOTES PERCENT

267 66.25

(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN PB)

STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 10
(VOTE FOR) 1

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0 03 = BEN HARRISON 110 27.71
(02 = BETHANY BUSENLEHENER 8z 20.65 04 = PERRY HOOPER 245 51.64
01 02 o3 +L ]
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY ] 2 [ 3
0002 CHISHOLM CCMM CTR ] 9 13 16
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 0 i} &
0004 BROWNVILLE VED 0 0 9 9
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 2 4] 2
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 0 q 5
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIFAL CMPLX V] 1 a 4q
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION V] 0 1 13
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 10 13 36
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR o 1 0 1
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 10 3 33
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 0 18 24 27
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL V] 29 37 51
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR V] 0 0 3]
0015 ABSENTEE 0 G 0 5
0016 PROVISIONAL o 0 0 0
(ALABEMA REPUBLICAN P)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 11
{VOTE FOR} 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0
02 = DENNIS H. BEAVERS 103 28.61 04 = CINDY C. MONAGHAN-HOLCOMB 82 22.78
03 = COLIN LUKE 66 18.33 05 = LARRY SIMS 109 30.28
ol 02 03 04 a5
0001 MATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 0 4 1 1 4
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 0 16 4 8 7
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 V] 0 V] 9]
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 0 9 1 2 1
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 q 0 V] 0
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 2 0 4 2
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 o] 0 ] 4
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 0 4 4 1 3
000% PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 5 10 16 16
0010 SCGJOURNER COMM CTR 0 1 1 0 Q
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 g 5 1z 14
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 0 23 13 14 i8
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0 26 27 24 33
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 [ 0 0 0
0015 ABSENTEE 0 1 0 0 1
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 V] 0 0 0
(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)
VYOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 12
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0 13 = DEANNA FRANKCWSKI 60 16.48
02 = GINGER McCCRD BARBEE 144 38.56 04 = JAMES MATHEWS 160 43.96
file:///C:/elecdata/A6PRI20/EL52.HTM 3/3/2020
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0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

0003 MARGARET MURRAY

0004 BROWNVILLE VFD

0005 WARRICR PIST 2 REC CTR
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
(0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
0010 SCOJOURNER COMM CTR
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

0013 MWOTASULGA TOWN HALL
0014 DIST 4 REC CIR

0015 ABSENTEE

0016 PROVISIONAL
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(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P} .
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCERT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 13
{VOTE FOR) 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES ¢ 04
02 CHUCK CLARKE 89 25.00 05
03 GREG COOK 108 30.34 06

GREG FANIN 47 13.20
ALVA M. LAMBERT 62 17.42
GRADY H. THORNTON 50 14.04

(|

G001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

0003 MARGARET MURRAY

0004 BROWNVILLE VFD

0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CIR
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CIR
Q007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
Q008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
0012 DIST 4 COMM CIR

0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR

G015 ABSENTEE

0016 PROVISIONAL
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(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN F)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 14
{VOTE FOR)} 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0
02 = VICKI SELT BAILEY 206 58.19 03 = CHRIS BROWN 148 411.81

4001 NATTONAL GUARD ARMORY
4002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

0G03 MARGARET MURRAY

0004 BROWNVILLE VFD

0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
0012 DIST 4 COMM CIR

0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
00G1l4 DIST 4 REC CTR

0015 ABSENTEE

0016 PROVISIONAL

s
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e

(ALABRMA REPUBLICAN P}
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 15
{VOTE FOR) 1
= TRUMP DELEGATES 0
02 = JOSEPH MATTHEW DOMNANOVICH 57 15.92 04 = DOTTIE JAMES PARKER 152 42,46
= DON FISHER 1% 22.07 05 = JOE WILLIAMS 70 19.55

U001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

U003 MARGARET MURRAY

0004 BROWNVILLE VFD

0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
Q008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
0010 SOJCURNER COMM CTR
001l FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
0012 DIST 4 COMM CIR
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0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0 17 22 43 22
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 g Q0 ¢l 0
0015 ABSENTEE 0 0 5 G 0
0Gle PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 1] v]
{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)
VCTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 16
{VOTE FOR) 1
0l = TRUMP DELEGATES 0 03 = WILL MATTHEWS 127 35.67
02 = JOE FREEMAN 152 42.70 04 = PAT McCAIN WILSON 77 21.63
01 14 03 04
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 0 0 € 3
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 0 19 12 3
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 0 0 0
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 0 5 i 5
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 2 1 1
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR ] 4 0 5
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 3 1 o]
0008 YOLUNTEER FIRE STATICN 0 0 11 1
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CIR 0 22 17 8
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 0 1 0 1
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 15 15 8
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 4] 35 15 17
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL Y] 44 38 22
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR o] 0 o 0
(0015 ABSENTEE 4] 2 4] 3
0016 PROVISIONAL Y] ] 0 0
{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P}
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 17
(VOTE FOR) 1
¢l = TRUMP DELEGATES 0 03 = FRED JOLY 101 28.29
02 = SALLIE BRYANT 186 52,10 14 = CATE SUMMER 70 19.6)
0l 02 03 04
0001 NATICNAL GUARD ARMORY 0 q 4 1
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 0 23 4 7
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 ¢ 0 [
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 0 ] 13 2
0005 WARRICR DIST 2 REC CTR o 3 0 1
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 8 1 0
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 3 0 2
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 0 6 3 3
000% PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 25 14 9
0010 SOJOURNER CodMM CTR o ¢ 1 1
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 21 8 9
0012 DIST 4 COMM CIR 0 34 21 13
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0 51 31 22
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 \] 0 0
0015 ABSENTEE 0 ] 1 0
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 V] 0 0
{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN F)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 18
(VOTE FCR) 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES ]
02 = ADAM BOURNE 102 29.08 04 = BRADLEY COX 117 33.33
03 = JULIE CLAUSEN 16 13,11 {5 = SUSAN DuBOSE 86 24.50
0L 02 03 04 05
0001 MATICMAL GUARD ARMORY 0 2 2 4 3
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 0 9 7 q 10
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 0 0 0 0
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 0 7 2 6 4
0005 WARRIGR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 1 0 2 1
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CIR 0 5 0 1 1
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 2 1 1 1
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 0 4 0 4 4
000% PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 7 9 17 14
001¢ SOJOURNER COMM CTR 0 1 0 1 4]
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 10 3 15 7
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR o] 22 [ 23 17
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0 31 13 35 24
(0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 0 0 0 ]
0015 ABSENTEE 0 1 1 i 0
0016 PROVISIONAL s} 0 0 0 Q9
{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 19
(VOTE FCR) 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0
02 = PAUL DeMBRCC 122 34,66 03 = TIMOTHY {Tim) WADSWORTH 230 65,34

0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

file:///C:/elecdata/46PRIZ0/EL52. HTM 3/3/2020



0003 MARGARET MURRAY

0004 BROWNVILLE VED

0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
0002 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
G010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR

0015 ABSENTEE

0016 PROVISIONAL

0 o 0
0 3 18
0 1 3
[} 2 7
0 3 i
0 1 11
0 21 25
[ 1 1
0 11 27
0 24 42
0 38 86
o 0 0
[ 1 3
o Q 0

Page 11 of 14

{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P}

STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 20
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES
02 = FREDDY ARD

0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0002 CHISHOLM CCMM CTR

0003 MARGARET MURRAY

0004 BROWNVILLE VFD

(005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
0006 COTTCN VALLEY REC CTR
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
000% PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
001¢ SOJOURNER COMM CTR
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR

0015 ABSENTEER

0016 PROVISIONAL

VOTES PERCENT

135 38.79

0 5 3
0 i3 21
0 0 ¢
0 4 15
0 4 ¢
0 1 8
0 3 1
0 6 €
Q 17 28
0 2 0
2} 11 258
0 30 33
0 38 64
0 0 ¢
0 1 3
0 0 0

03 = HANNAH SORRELL

VQTES PERCENT

213 61.21

{ALARAMA REPUBLICAN P}

STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 21
(VOTE FCR} 1

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0
02 = MICHAEL BROCKS 138 39.19 04 = CHARLES KNIGHT 78 22.48
03 = VICKIE EVANS FULLER 100 28.82 05 = MARSHALL YATES 33 9,51
01 02 03 04 05
DOCG1 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 0 2 3 3 1
0002 CHISHCLM COMM CTR 0 10 12 B 4
0003 MARGARET MURRAY o] 0 Q0 0 Q
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 0 1 11 4 3
0005 WARRICR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 0 0 i 3
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 3 [ 0 Q
0007 TUSKEGFE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 3 0 0 1
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 0 4 0 [ 1
000% PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 23 15 5 3
0010 SOQOJOURNER COMM CTR 0 2 0 0 [i]
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HBALL 0 16 10 8 3
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 0 29 15 19 5
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0 41 28 24 Y
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 ¢ 0 0 o]
0015 ABRSENTEE 0 2 0 4] 4]
0018 PROVISIONAL s} ¢ 0 0 0
(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN PB)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENY
STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 22
{VOTE FOR} 1
(1 = TRUMP DELEGATES Q {3 = ROBIN HINES FOY 154 43.63
02 = JOHBNNY AMARI 105 29.75 04 = ELBERT PETERS 94 26.63
01 02 03 o4
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMCORY [¢] 2 5 2
Q002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 0 12 14 7
0003 MARGARET MURRAY Q [} 0 0
0004 BROWNVILLE VED 0 7 ¥ 5
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 2 1 1
Q006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 1 3 5
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 3 4] 1
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 0 3 4 4
0008 PRRIRIE FARM REC CTR ¢] 1le 26 9
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 0 1 1 0
0011 ¥RANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 12 16 10
0012 DIST 4 CoMM CTR 0 15 31 20
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL #] 27 45 30
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR ] 0 0 0
0015 ABSENTEE 1] q 1 1)
0016 PROVISICNAL 0 0 [} 0
(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P}
file:///C:/elecdata/46PRI20/ELS2. HTM 3/3/2020



STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 23
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES
02 = NICK ADAMS
03 = SUE ALEXANDER

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
Qooe
0007
0008
€009
€010
00l
oel12
0013
0014
0018
0016

NATICNAL GUARD ARMORY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR
MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VFD

WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
SOJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
DIST 4 COMM CIR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
DIST 4 REC CTR
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

VOTES P

pa
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CARSCN M. BUTLER
KYLE SOQUTH
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VOTES PERCENT

44 12.75
13 12.46

{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN FP)

STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 24
(VOTE FOR) 1

01
0z
03

0go1
0002
0003
0004
0005
0o0Ge
0047
0098
0008
oo1e
0011
0012
0012
0014
00L5
0016

= TRUMP DELEGATES
= MARCY SIMPSON BROWN
= CHAD KILGORE

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR
MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VED

WARRICR DIST 2 REC CTR
COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
SCJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
DIST 4 coMM CTR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
DIST 4 REC CTR
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

VOTES F

e =
R R N R R R
P e =
WO == O W
=

OCoOOoOCcCOoOOoOOoOoo oo CCOoOC
[
@ oo
B kS
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ERCENT

[ =
CCCOU-INNAEEOOO O

04
05

TOM J. RICHARDSON
CATHY JOANNE SELLERS

VOTES PERCENT

69 20.00
g1 23.48

STATE

(ALABAMA REFUBLICAN P}

WIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 25

{VOTE FOR) 1

a1
02

QgoL
gooz
0003
el {eL]
0005
00086
0007
oeog
0009
goio
0011
0012
0413
0014
0015
0016

= TRUMP DELEGATES
= JONATHAN CO. BARBEE

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR
MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VED

WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
SOJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
DIST 4 COMM CTR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
DIST 4 REC CTR
RESENTEER

PROVISIONAL

VOTES P

0
126

0l 02 03 04

4
et

HRNAEOWR =IO W]

ccocoocoCcoOoocoCo
AN P
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W N
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N [
CHOONECRR=ARG OSSR

o
o

ERCENT

36.21

03
04

CARLEB CONNER
JOSH DODD

VOTES PERCENT

132 37.93
90  25.86

{ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)

STATEWIDE DELEGATES, PLACE 26
(VOTE FOR) 1

01
02

0001
0062
Q003
0004
0008
000é
0007

= TRUMP DELEGATES
= JOSEPH FULLER

NATYONAY, GUARD ARMORY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR
MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VFD

WARRIQR DIST 2 REC CTR
COTTCON VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX

VOTES P

0
190

file:///C:/elecdata/46PRI20/EL52.HTM
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03 = JOAN REYNOLDSI

VOTES PERCENT

164 46.33
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0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION G L] 7
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 27 19
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 0 0 2
0013 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 19 20
0012 DIST 4 COMM CIR 0 42 23
0013 NOTASULGR TOWN HALL o 50 53
¢01l4 DIST 4 REC CTR 53 ] Q
0015 ABSENTEE o 2 3
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0
(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
DELEGATES, PLACE 1, 3RD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR} 1
U1 = TRUMP DELEGATES ] 03 = RICHARD THOMA 20 5.19
92 = BC COLLEY 73 i8.96 04 = TOM WHATLEY 292 75.84
0 0z 03 04
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 0 1 2 7
0002 CHISHOLM CCMM CTR 0 g 1 30
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 0 0 0
0004 BROWNVILLE VED 0 4 1 i3
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 1 ¢ 4
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 3 o 1
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX Q 1 1 5
(008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION e 0 1 10
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR o 12 5 35
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 0 0 Q 2
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 i1 1 28
0012 DIST 4 coMM CTR 44 17 2 51
0013 NOTASULGR TOWN HALL & 15 6 95
0014 DIST 4 REC CIR o ¢ 0 0
0015 ABSENTEE [ 0 0 3
0016 PROVISIONAL ¢ Q 0 0
(ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
DELEGATES, PLACE 2, 3RD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR) 1
0l = TRUMP DELEGATES
02 = ANN PRIESTER BENNETT 04 = TREY GARNER 138 39.66
3 = LAUREN CROSS 05 = DIANA RIDLEY 29 8.33
01 92
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 0 3 1 4 1
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 0 8 8 15 5
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 0 1] 0 0 0
0004 BROWNVILLE VED 0 5 4 7 1
000% WARRICR DISY 2 REC CTR 0 1 1 2 0
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 1 0 3 1
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 2 2 V] q
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 0 1 1 9 Q
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 0 14 7 22 4
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 0 1 0 1 0
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 0 20 4 12 3
0012 DIST 4 CCMM CTR 0 24 14 25 4
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0 34 22 37 10
0014 DIST 4 REC CIR Q 0 0 0 0
0015 ABSENTEE Q 3 0 1 0
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 5} g
(ALAEAMA REPUBLICAN P)
VOTES FERCENT VOTES PERCENT
DELEGATES, PLACE 3, 3RD COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
{VOTE FOR} 1
01 = TRUMP DELEGATES 0 03 = LINDSEY R, COLLINS 56 15.22
02 = DENISE BATES gl 22.01 04 = CHARLES WHATLEY 231 62,77

{4001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY i 3 1 4
G002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 0 7 ] 25
4003 MARGARET MURRAY i 0 0 q
4004 BROWNVILLE VED 0 4 1 15
Q005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 0 0 0 4
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 0 0 1 8
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0 1 0 3
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION & 3 2 8
Q009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 4 3l g 28
9010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 0 0 1 1
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL g 12 5 22
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR V] 16 14 38
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0 22 17 72
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 0 0 0 i
0015 ABSENTEE 0 2 0 3
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 g 4] ¢

(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE

(VOTE FOR} 1
01 = YES 1,045 21.97
02 = NOC 3, M1 78.03
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01 02
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 112 526
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR &1 137
0003 MARGARET MURRAY 24 83
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 35 83
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 37 132
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 39 128
Q007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 164 605
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 30 135
{009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CIR 103 328
0010 SCJOURNER COMM CTR 122 185
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 95 313
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 56 167
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 128 334
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 22 157
0015 ARSENTEE 17 108
0016 PROVISIONAL 0 V]
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